INDESTAVNE | MARSELISBORGHALLEN , LORDAG D. 30. JANUAR 2010 KL.12.30

ARR:AGF
DRENGE
50 meter
13.20
1 Magnus Vinding 92 OA/OGF 6,61
2 Frederik Bruun-Mogensen 95 VIF 6,79
3 Mads Sjarslev 94 OA/OGF 7,00
4 Ole Krarup 94 VIF 7,21
5 Christian Christiansen 95 OA/OGF 9,19
Magnus Qvick 95 OA/OGF DNS
13.25
1 Sgren Krarup 97 VIF 7,88
2 Benjamin Debel 99 VIF 7,96
3 Hasan Alsofi 97 VIF 8,13
4 Mikkel Sgrensen 99 VIF 8,28
60 meter
13.35
1 Magnus Vinding 92 OA/OGF 7,66
2 Peter @stergaard 94 SIK80 7,92
3 Mads Sjarslev 94 OA/OGF 8,19
4 Steffen Mertov 94 OA/OGF 8,34
5 Ole Krarup 94 VIF 8,39
13.40
1 Frederik Bruun-Mogensen 95 VIF 8,02
2 Jan Erik Eskildsen Mgller 96 AAIG 8,68
3 Christian Christiansen 95 OA/OGF 10,45
4 Mikkel Skamris Jensen 96 OA/OGF 10,72
5 Kristian @stergaard Jespersen 96 OA/OGF 10,89
Magnus Qvick 95 OA/OGF DNS
13.45
1 Jonas M. Hansen 97 RFREJA 8,96
2 Jonas Bak 98 SIK80 8,97
3 Sgren Krarup 97 VIF 9,40
4 Christoffer Lyholm 98 OA/OGF 10,09
13.50
1 Benjamin Debel 99 VIF 9,28
2 Marco Schultz 99 VIF 9,49
3 Mikkel Sgrensen 99 VIF 9,81
4 Tim Grgnbak Lihn 00 VIF 9,91
5 Oliver Bglcho 00 VIF 11,69
60 meter A-finale 15.00

1 M.Vinding 7,64 , 2. P.@stergaard 7,82, 3. M.Sjarslev 8,16 , 4. O.Krarup 8,30, 5. S.Mertov 8,51.
60 meter B-finale 15.05

1. J.E.E.Mgller 8,72, 2. B.Debel 9,32, 3. M.Schultz 9,45, 4. S.Krarup 9,56 , 5. M.Sgrensen 9,75.
60 meter haek

12.30
Steffen Mertov 94 OA/OGF 10,09
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Ole Krarup
Massi

Jonas Klgjgaard

Sgren Krarup
Martin Frandsen
Jeppe Dehlendorff

Marco Schultz
Tim Grgnbak Lihn

Jonas Klgjgaard

Steffen Mertov

Massi

Sgren Krarup

Martin Frandsen

Kristian @stergaard Jespersen
Marco Schultz

Benjamin Debel

Jonas Bak

Mathias Nielsen

Massi

Martin Frandsen

Hasan Alsofi

Steffen Mertov

Jan Erik Eskildsen Magller
Carlo Giorgetti

Mogens Sgrensen

Morten Kyndbagl|

Andreas K.Christensen
Steffen Mertov

Kristian @stergaard Jespersen
Christian Christiansen
Mikkel Skamris Jensen
Frederik Bruun-Mogensen
Magnus Qvick

Jonas M. Hansen
Jonas Bak

Marco Schultz
Mikkel Sgrensen
Benjamin Debel
Christoffer Lyholm
Jeppe Dehlendorff
Tim Grgnbak Lihn
Oliver Bglcho
Hasan Alsofi

94
94

12.40
96

12.50
97
97
97

13.10
99
00

13.55
96
94
94
97
97
96
99
99
98

14.30
92
94
97
97
94
96
53
59
68

15.15
90
94
96
95
96
95
95

12.30
zone
97

98

99

99

98
97
00
00
97

VIF
VIF

SAKT77

VIF
RAK
RFREJA

VIF
VIF

SAKT77
OA/OGF
VIF

VIF
RAK
OA/OGF
VIF

VIF
SIK80

VIF

VIF
RAK
VIF
OA/OGF
AAIG
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF

1900
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
VIF
OA/OGF

RFREJA
SIK80
VIF

VIF

VIF
OA/OGF
RFREJA
VIF

VIF

VIF

10,17
10,90

10,07

11,33
11,71
13,46

12,09
12,87

1,75
1,60
1,55
1,35
1,30
1,10
1,05
1,00
DNS

3,65
1,90
1,90
1,75
DNS
DNS
AFB
AFB
AFB

6,39
5,02
3,09
2,97
2,90
AFB
DNS

4,14
3,74
3,72
3,54
3,47
3,34
3,33
3,09
2,73
AFB

5-914-1372-914-972

5-838-1300-850-1300

6-762-1200-800-600

6-687-1175-765-1000
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60 meter
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Rasmus Pagh Andersen
Hasan Alsofi

Massi

Martin Frandsen
Frederik Bruun-Mogensen
Jonas M. Hansen
Mikkel Skamris Jensen
Jeppe Dehlendorff
Christian Christiansen
Tim Grgnbak Lihn
Oliver Bglcho
Christoffer Lyholm

Kristian @stergaard Jespersen

Annelouise V.Jensen
Louise Biede

Louise Malmqvist
Sine Vestergard
Signe Qvick

Amanda Larsen
Anna @stergard
Sofia Johansen

Freja Blom

Freja Eldam

Elisabeth Dorsche
Anne-Louise Bertelsen
Kathrine Bay Rasmussen
Emma Jstergaard

Caroline Sjarslev
Fie Steenberg
Freya Steenberg
Luna Blom
Shaimaa Fraije

Annelouise V.Jensen
Louise Biede

Louise Malmqvist
Sine Vestergard
Signe Qvick

Amanda Larsen

Ida Schultz

Victoria Holm Sgrensen
Anna @stergard

12.55
97
97
94
97
95
97
96
97
95
00
00
98
96

14.00
96
93
96
91
96

14.05
97
97
97

14.10
99
98
98
98
98
99

14.15
00
00
03
03
01

14.25
96
93
96
91
96

14.30
97
97
97
97

VIF

VIF

VIF
RAK
VIF
RFREJA
OA/OGF
RFREJA
OA/OGF
VIF

VIF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF

SAKT77
SAKT77
OA/OGF
VAC
OA/OGF

AGF
RFREJA
OA/OGF

OA/OGF
VIF
OA/OGF
VIF

VIF
SIK80

OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF

SAKT77
SAKT77
OA/OGF
VAC
OA/OGF

AGF
VIF
VIF
RFREJA

12,61
9,80
8,67
8,03
7,72
7,62
5,73
5,63
5,46
5,36
5,26
521
5,00

6,82

6,92

7,55
AFB
DNS

7,41
7,81
8,44

8,08
8,18
8,26
8,31
9,08
9,44

8,37
8,70
9,51
10,63
11,63

7,99

8,04

8,93
AFB
DNS

8,65
8,86
9,31
9,41

30
30
50
30
40
30
40
30
40
20
20
30
40



5 Tone Finnerup 97 RFREJA 9,53
6 Sofia Johansen 97 OA/OGF 10,00
14.35
1 Ditte Mikkelsen 97 AAIG 9,01
2 Elisabeth Dorsche 98 OA/OGF 9,58
3 Freja Eldam 98 VIF 9,59
4 Anne-Louise Bertelsen 98 VIF 9,82
5 Kathrine Bay Rasmussen 98 VIF 10,77
14.40
1 Freja Blom 99 OA/OGF 9,47
2 Louise Jstergaard 99 SIK80 10,27
3 Emma Jstergaard 99 SIK80 10,83
4 Anne Bak 99 SIK80 10,99
14.45
1 Caroline Sjarslev 00 OA/OGF 9,80
2 Fie Steenberg 00 OA/OGF 10,39
3 Freya Steenberg 03 OA/OGF 11,61
4 Luna Blom 03 OA/OGF 12,73
5 Shaimaa Fraije 01 OA/OG 13,24
60 meter A-finale 15.10

1. AV.Jensen 7,98 , 2. L.Biede 7,99, 3. A.Larsen 8,77 , 4. L.Malmqvist 8,78 , 5. .Schultz 8,88.
60 meter B-finale 15.15
1. V.H.Sgrensen 9,34 , 2. F.Blom 9,50, 3. F.Eldam 9,54 , 4. E.Dorsche 9,57 .

60 meter haek

12.40
Sine Vestergard 91 VAC AFB
Louise Biede 93 SAK77 9,01
12.40
Annelouise V.Jensen 96 SAK77 9,27
13.00
Tone Finnerup 97 RFREJA 11,46
Emilie Pedersen 98 SAK77 11,56
Ida Schultz 97 VIF 12,17
Elisabeth Dorsche 98 OA/OGF 12,25
13.10
Louise Dstergaard 99 SIK80 13,75
Anne Bak 99 SIK80 14,31
hgjde
12.30
1 Mathilde D. Jensen 94 1900 1,65
2 Eatarina Poliakova 93 1900 1,55
3 Marie Aagaard 6 AAIG 1,45
4= Kirsten Eskildsen Maller 62 AAIG 1,40
4= Louise Malmqvist 96 OA/OGF 1,40
6 Anna @stergard 97 RFREJA 1,35
7 Ida Schultz 97 VIF 1,25
8 Elisabeth Dorsche 98 OA/OGF 1,20
9 Freja Blom 99 OA/OGF 1,15
10= Anne-Louise Bertelsen 98 VIF 1,15

5-840-1300-850-1300
5-762-1300-850-1300

6-762-1200-800-600

6-762-1175-765-1000

6-687-1175-765-1000
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Louise Pstergaard
Freja Eldam
Anne Bak

Emma @stergaard
Sofia Johansen

Christina Christiansen

Louise Malmqvist
Signe Qvick

Victoria Holm Sgrensen
Ida Schultz

Ditte Mikkelsen
Elisabeth Dorsche

Freja Blom

Freja Eldam

Tone Finnerup

Kathrine Bay Rasmussen
Caroline Sjarslev

Fie Steenberg

Sofia Johansen
Anne-Louise Bertelsen
Louise Dstergaard
Anne Bak

Emma @stergaard
Freya Steenberg

Luna Blom

Shaimaa Fraije

Trine Mulbjerg
Marie Aagaard
Victoria Holm Sgrensen
Ditte Mikkelsen
Elisabeth Dorsche
Sofia Johansen
Freja Blom
Emma Jstergaard
Caroline Sjarslev
Fie Steenberg
Freya Steenberg
Luna Blom
Louise Malmqvist

99
98
99
99
97

14.30
79

15.15
96
96

13.15
zone
97
97
97
98
99
98
97
98
00
00
97
98
99
99
99

03
01

15.00

96
97
97
98
97
99
99

00
03
03
96

SIK80
VIF
SIK80
SIK80
OA/OGF

OA/OGF

OA/OGF
OA/OGF

VIF

VIF
AAIG
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
VIF
RFREJA
VIF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
VIF
SIK80
SIK80
SIK80
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF

1900
AAIG
VIF
AAIG
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
SIK80
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF
OA/OGF

1,15
1,10
0,90
0,90
DNS

AFB

3,74
DNS

4,03
3,88
3,85
3,84
3,83
3,45
3,42
3,39
3,38
3,37
3,33332
3,33 320
3,30 321
3,30 310
2,95
2,56
2,55
1,99

13,65
9,47
9,46
8,19
7,60
7,32
6,35
5,67
5,42
5,20
3,47
2,78

DNS

40
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30



